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RULES AND REGULATIONS 
--------~~---------~--------------~--------------------

27. Sale of Water 

Water furnished by the District may be used for domestic consumption by the customer's 
household or business, subject to special service agreements. The customer shall not sell, 
donate, give or allow use of such water to any unauthorized party. Each customer ( or 
residence) shall have an individual meter, customer(s) shall not allow another water user, 
customer or residence to connect to the service line(s). To do so, will result in termination of 
water service. 

Fire Departments that obtain water for fire protection use within the District's system, shall 
not sell water for any purpose, (example) filling swimming pools. 

28. Special Charges 

Special charges may be assessed to the customer for a returned checks, meter rereads, and 
meter test at the specified charges shown below: 

A. A charge of $25 .00 will be made for each check returned to the District by the 
Bank. 

B. A charge of $25.00 will be made to reread a meter at the customer's request, unless 
such reread reveals that the initial reading was erroneous. 

C. A charge of $25.00 will be made for a meter test when such test is made at the 
customer's request, unless the meter is found to be in error of two (2) percent or 
more. If the meter is in error, adjustment shall be made in accoNJHtf8 with Section 
14 of these Rules and Regulations. 3~RKVICE COMMISSION 
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RATES AND CHARGES 
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5/8" x 3/4" Meters 

$17.08 Minimum Bill First 1,000 gallons 
All over 1,000 gallons $ 6.88 per 1,000 gallons 

1" Meters 

$44.60 Minimum Bill First 5,000 gallons 
All over 5,000 gallons $ 6.88 per 1,000 gallons 

2" Meters 

First 25,000 gallons 
All over 25,000 gallons 

$182 . 20 Minimum Bill 
$ 6.88 per 1,000 gallons 
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